
Neuropharmacology course, Spring 2019 updated 23.4.2019

Name Week day Date Time Room
Jonne Laurila Monday 11.3.2019 14-16 Pha 1
Introduction to events in nerve endings
Sanna Soini Wednesday 13.3.2019 14-16 Pha1
Ion channels
Mikko Uusi-Oukari Monday 18.3.2019 14-16 Pha 1
GABA/glutamate neurotransmissions/drugs
Ullamari Pesonen Wednesday 20.3.2019 14-16 Pha1
Anti-epileptic drugs
Solja Niemelä Monday 25.3.2019 14-16 Pha 1
Drugs of abuse session 1
Solja Niemelä Wednesday 27.3.2019 14-16 Pha1
Drugs of abuse session 2
Laura Airas Monday 15.4.2019 14-16 Pha1
Drugs to treat multiple sclerosis
Teijo Saari Monday 16.4.2019 14-16 Pha 1
General and local anesthetics
Juha Rinne Wednesday 17.4.2019 14-16 Pha1
Parkinson's disease medication
Jarmo Hietala Wednesday 24.4.2019 14-16 Pha 1
Antipsychotic drugs
Mika Scheinin Monday 29.4.2019 14-16 Pha1
A case: Dexmedetomidine
Mika Scheinin Monday 6.5.2019 14-16 Pha 1
Drugs to treat depression
Jussi Hirvonen Wednesday 15.5.2019 14-16 Agora XXII
Cannabinoids
Mika Scheinin Wednesday 8.5.2019 14-16 Pha 1
Treatment of Alzheimer's disease
Mika Scheinin Monday 13.5.2019 14-16 Pha1
Opioids
Exam Wednesday 22.5.2019 14:00-16 Pha1

ExamII, Registration via nettiopsu 4.6.2019 12-16
ExamIII, Registration via nettiopsu 8.8.2019 12-16


